
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 6/1/2015 Deposit X 1499 · Undep... 500.00 500.00
Deposit 6/1/2015 Deposit X 1499 · Undep... 500.00 1,000.00
Deposit 6/1/2015 Deposit X 1499 · Undep... 500.00 1,500.00
Deposit 6/1/2015 Deposit X 1499 · Undep... 500.00 2,000.00
Deposit 6/1/2015 Deposit X 1499 · Undep... 500.00 2,500.00
Deposit 6/1/2015 Deposit X 1499 · Undep... 500.00 3,000.00
Deposit 6/1/2015 Deposit X 1499 · Undep... 500.00 3,500.00
Deposit 6/2/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,448.13 4,948.13
Deposit 6/9/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,292.50 7,240.63
Deposit 6/10/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,027.18 8,267.81
Deposit 6/16/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,707.75 10,975.56
Deposit 6/22/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 763.76 11,739.32
Deposit 6/25/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,078.48 13,817.80
Deposit 6/29/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 504.50 14,322.30
Deposit 6/30/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,023.67 15,345.97
Deposit 6/30/2015 Interest X 4201 · Interest... 1.87 15,347.84

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 15,347.84 15,347.84

1001 · 906972  Lake Fund
Deposit 6/2/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 122.79 122.79
Deposit 6/10/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 98.70 221.49
Deposit 6/22/2015 Interest X 4203 · Interest... 12.65 234.14
Deposit 6/25/2015 Deposit 1499 · Undep... 61.85 295.99
Deposit 6/30/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 123.70 419.69

Total 1001 · 906972  Lake Fund 419.69 419.69

1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 6/2/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 17,182.80 17,182.80
Deposit 6/2/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 274.51 17,457.31
Deposit 6/4/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 17,596.60 35,053.91
Deposit 6/10/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 13,867.00 48,920.91
Deposit 6/10/2015 Deposit X 1499 · Undep... 500.00 49,420.91
Deposit 6/17/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 15,107.00 64,527.91
Deposit 6/17/2015 Deposit X -SPLIT- 6,000.00 70,527.91
Deposit 6/18/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 12,292.30 82,820.21
Deposit 6/22/2015 Interest X 4204 · Interest... 17.52 82,837.73
Deposit 6/25/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 13,970.43 96,808.16
Deposit 6/25/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,844.82 101,652.98
Deposit 6/30/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 13,021.65 114,674.63
Deposit 6/30/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 13,690.73 128,365.36
Deposit 6/30/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,000.00 135,365.36
Deposit 6/30/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 428.60 135,793.96

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 135,793.96 135,793.96

TOTAL 151,561.49 151,561.49
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